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BACALAO BIZKAINA INDIVIDUAL

Puesto Participante

LOPATEGI
GOGORREGI - JAVI
JON ARREGI
GUADANE

FM 97 IRRATIA

GUILLERMO PENA BETI ONA
JUAN CARLOS PEREIRA

JOSE MARI

ALASNE ETA MIKEL 2
BUZON 10

SUKELA BETE 1
TXOKO URRUNO
ALASNE ETA MIKEL 1
SUKELA BETE 2
JOSE LUIS CORDERO
URA GEAN
ROBERTO MARTINEZ
JOSEBA MARTINEZ
KERRUSKLU’'S KLAN
JOSEBA ANER

Localidad
BILBAO
BILBAO
GETXO
MUNGIA
BILBAO
BILBAO
ASTRABUDUA
BILBAO
OKONDO
UGAO MIRAVALLES
BILBAO
ORDUNA
OKONDO
BILBAO
ASTRABUDUA
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO
BILBAO

Total Indiv.
75,50
75,00
72,50
66,50
64,00
64,00
61,00
53,50
52,50
51,50
49,50
41,00
40,50
38,50
37,00
32,00
31,50
26,00
23,00
22,00



